
© 2020 Attends Healthcare Products, Inc. All rights reserved.
43782 — V5 — 1/20

 
www.mycomfees.com

1.800.351.1538

 
Comfees® Premium Products

are available at:

*Comfees Poly & Loop Design Screen, 
December 2015

Comfees® Performs...
equaling or exceeding the performance of
other national and healthcare brands.*

Comfees®
Appealing 
Design...
ranks highly
with moms!*

89%  Design Appeal
91%   Uniqueness
84%  Purchase Intent

         Packaging

4 bags of 42 (168 ct.)

4 bags of 50 (200 ct.)

4 bags of 42 (168 ct.)

4 bags of 36 (144 ct.)

4 bags of 31 (124 ct.)

4 bags of 27 (108 ct.)

4 bags of 23 (92 ct.)

4 bags of 20 (80 ct.)

Weight

Up to 10 lbs

8-14 lbs

12-18 lbs

16-28 lbs

22-37 lbs

Over 27 lbs

Over 35 lbs

Over 41 lbs

HCPCS

T4529

T4529

T4529

T4529

T4530

T4530

T4530

T4530

Order#

CMF-N

CMF-1

CMF-2

CMF-3

CMF-4

CMF-5

CMF-6

CMF-7

Size

NB*

1*

2*

3*

4

5

6

7

*NB to Size 3 Contain Wetness Indicator



         Packaging

6 bags of 26 (156 ct.)

6 bags of 23 (138 ct.)

6 bags of 19 (114 ct.)

6 bags of 26 (156 ct.)

6 bags of 23 (138 ct.)

6 bags of 19 (114 ct.)

Weight

Up to 34 lbs.

32-40 lbs.

38+ lbs.

Up to 34 lbs.

32-40 lbs.

38+ lbs.

HCPCS

T4531

T4532

T4532

T4531

T4532

T4532

Order#

BOYS

CMF-B2

CMF-B3

CMF-B4

GIRLS

CMF-G2

CMF-G3

CMF-G4

Size

2T-3T

3T-4T

4T-5T

2T-3T

3T-4T

4T-5T

         Packaging

4 bags of 17 (68 ct.)

4 bags of 13 (52 ct.)

Weight

38-68 lbs.

70-125+ lbs.

HCPCS

T4534

T4534

Order#

CMF-YSM

CMF-YLXL

Size

S/M

L/XL

Overnight protection

Our softest youth pants ever

Stretchy like real underwear

Ultra absorbent core helps 
with dryness overnight

Slides on and off like real underwear

Soft, stretch-to-fit waist for 
comfort, fit and leakage protection

Absorbent core

To address mom’s needs we introduced

Absorbency & 
Leakage Protection
Mom wants absorbent products that 
prevent leaks. Leaky products lead 
to wet clothes, unhappy babies and 
middle of the night wake up calls.

Skin Health
Mom wants soft, hypoallergenic 
materials, gentle on baby’s skin.

Fit
Mom wants a snug-fitting product that 
provides leakage protection, comfort, 
and ease as baby moves and grows.

Comfort
Mom wants soft baby and 
youth products, tailored for a 
natural fit, that stay dry and 
comfortable.

Great Design
Mom also wants fun, colorful 
and playful designs. 

Nobody knows baby better than mom, 
so we asked mom what’s most important when choosing 
a diaper, training pant or youth pant for their little ones.

Soft and Stretchy
Like real underwear

Breathable Layers
Help keep your child
dry and comfortable

Ultra Absorbent Core
Helps with dryness overnight

Our Softest
Youth Pants Ever

Soft, stretchy
and form-fitting


