#### Comfees® Performs...

equaling or exceeding the performance of other national and healthcare brands.\*

# Comfees® Appealing Design...

ranks highly with moms!\*

89% Design Appeal 91% Uniqueness 84% Purchase Intent

\*Comfees Poly & Loop Design Screen, December 2015







Order#	Size	Weight	Packaging	HCPCS
CMF-N	NB*	Up to 10 lbs	4 bags of 42 (168 ct.)	T4529
CMF-1	1*	8-14 lbs	4 bags of 50 (200 ct.)	T4529
CMF-2	2*	12-18 lbs	4 bags of 42 (168 ct.)	T4529
CMF-3	3*	16-28 lbs	4 bags of 36 (144 ct.)	T4529
CMF-4	4	22-37 lbs	4 bags of 31 (124 ct.)	T4530
CMF-5	5	Over 27 lbs	4 bags of 27 (108 ct.)	T4530
CMF-6	6	Over 35 lbs	4 bags of 23 (92 ct.)	T4530
CMF-7	7	Over 41 lbs	4 bags of 20 (80 ct.)	T4530

<sup>\*</sup>NB to Size 3 Contain Wetness Indicator



Confees PREMIUM DIAPERS

www.mycomfees.com 1.800.351.1538

Comfees Baby. Happy Mom



<sup>Comfees°</sup> Baby. Happy <sup>Mom.</sup>

Comfees® Premium Products are available at:















#### Nobody knows baby better than mom,

so we asked mom what's most important when choosing a diaper, training pant or youth pant for their little ones.

### **Absorbency & Leakage Protection**

Mom wants absorbent products that prevent leaks. Leaky products lead to wet clothes, unhappy babies and middle of the night wake up calls.



Mom wants soft, hypoallergenic materials, gentle on baby's skin.



Mom wants a snug-fitting product that provides leakage protection, comfort, and ease as baby moves and grows.

### Comfort

Mom wants soft baby and youth products, tailored for a natural fit, that stay dry and comfortable.

#### **Great Design**

Mom also wants fun, colorful and playful designs.

To address mom's needs we introduced



**Our Softest Youth Pants Ever** Soft, stretchy and form-fitting

**Soft and Stretchy** Like real underwear





## **Breathable Layers**

Help keep your child dry and comfortable

#### **Ultra Absorbent Core**

Helps with dryness overnight







& PREMIUM GIRLS TRAINING PANTS

Slides on and off like real underwear

Soft, stretch-to-fit waist for comfort, fit and leakage protection

#### **Absorbent core**

Order#	Size	Weight	Packaging	HCPCS
BOYS				
CMF-B2	2T-3T	Up to 34 lbs.	6 bags of 26 (156 ct.)	T4531
CMF-B3	3T-4T	32-40 lbs.	6 bags of 23 (138 ct.)	T4532
CMF-B4	4T-5T	38+ lbs.	6 bags of 19 (114 ct.)	T4532
GIRLS				
CMF-G2	2T-3T	Up to 34 lbs.	6 bags of 26 (156 ct.)	T4531
CMF-G3	3T-4T	32-40 lbs.	6 bags of 23 (138 ct.)	T4532
CMF-G4	4T-5T	38+ lbs.	6 bags of 19 (114 ct.)	T4532





Our softest youth pants ever

Stretchy like real underwear

Ultra absorbent core helps with dryness overnight

S					
	Packaging	HCPCS			
4.1	£17./00 L	T4574			

Order#	Size	Weight	Packaging	HCPCS
CMF-YSM	S/M	38-68 lbs.	4 bags of 17 (68 ct.)	T4534
CMF-YLXL	L/XL	70-125+ lbs.	4 bags of 13 (52 ct.)	T4534





